BATH RD

BATHROOM LIGHT (Surface Mounted)

luxe

MT2528-15W-4000K

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Power (W):

Luminous:

Colour temperature:

IP Rating:

Size:

Structure material:
Structure finish:

Diffuser material:

Voltage / frequency:

Light source:

Energy efficiency:

15W

1275Im

4000K

P44

330 x 78 x 38.5mm
Aluminium

Chrome

Acrylic

220-240V/ 50-60HZ
LED

A++, A+ A

330mm

38£5mm : )

——78mm———




